

Name

State

Expires June 30, 2022

Dear NFHS Officials Association Member:

Congratulations on making an important professional choice by becoming a member of the NFHS Officials Association. The NFHS Officials Association has more than 100,000 officials who, like you, have joined an organization dedicated to the professional development and recognition of officials throughout the United States. The NFHS Officials Association is the largest association exclusively for high school officials in the country. We hope you take advantage of and enjoy all the benefits membership has to offer.

See the reverse side for general information regarding your member benefits.

Exclusive Online Educational Content is available through the NFHS Learning Center at *www.nfhslearn.com*.

- "Interscholastic Officiating" and sport-specific courses

Video and animation of NFHS Rules and Mechanics Rules Apps are available on iTunes and Google Play. E-books are available on iTunes and Amazon. Visit www.nfhs.org/erules.

Awards Program that acknowledges deserving officials at the state, sectional and national levels. Nominations are submitted to the NFHS by the official's state high school association.

Committee representation on NFHS sport rules committees and standing committees submitted by appropriate state association.

NFHS/NASO Annual Officiating Summit

Car Rental Discounts

- National Car Rental: 800-227-7368, www.nationalcar.com; (Contract ID: XZ08037)
- Enterprise Rent-a-Car: 800-593-0505, www.enterprise.com;(Corporate #: XZ08037; PIN #: NAT)

Other Discounts

 Smitty Officials Apparel, Signature Championship Rings, SMi Awards

NFHS Officials Association

NFHS Learning Center

Visit the NFHS Learning Center at *www.nfhslearn.com* for officiating courses and videos.

Liability Insurance

For complete insurance coverage information, please visit: www.dissingerreed.com/national-federation-of-state-high-school-associations/.



NFHS Rules

NFHS Officials Association members receive access to the NFHS Rules App, including NFHS Rules Books. Visit www.nfhs.org/erules.

National Federation of State High School Associations

PO Box 690 | Indianapolis, IN 46206 Phone: 317-972-6900 | www.nfhs.org